Foreningen Bedste i Barnehuset

Budget 2019
Kassebeholdning primo 2019

indtaegter
§ 18 midler

Udgifter

Forplejning

Transport

Hjemmeside

IT hjeelpemidler

PR og reklame

Materialer og temadage for udvikling af BIB-dage
I alt

6.000,00
1.000,00

600,00
4.000,00
2.000,00
6.000,00

19.600,00

2.012,71

19.600,00



